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Monday   6:55 pm Lanes 7 - 48AMF WOODLAWN
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 GONE TO THE DOGS
2 NO LIMITS
3 TRIPLE THREAT
4 TRIFECTA
5 QUIET STORM
6 H E L P  ! ! !
7 MAGNIFICENT
8 GRACE AND MERCY
9 WE TRY'N

10 RELENTLESS
11 ELEVEN

12 Team 12
13 Team 13
14 THE GODHEAD
15 CAROL AND THE GUYS
16 Team 16
17 UNITY
18 *PINNING AIN'T EASY*
19 WAITING FOR TROY AGAIN
20 Team 20
21 BOWLERS 4 LIFE
22 UNDER THE RADAR

23 REAL QUIET
24 24
25 C T S
26 TOO BLESSED TO BE STRESSED
27 TEAM 27
28 LIVING ON A PRAYER
29 G C & F
30 GOOD N PLENTY
31 A S G
32 2 GUYS & A DOLL
33 PIN CRUSHERS

34 TEAM 34
35 TEAM 35
36 Team 36
37 PHAISON FAMILY
38 L D B
39 IN SYNC
40 UZUAL SUSPECTS
41 HAVE MERCY
42 BYE

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28

Wk01  08/28   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22
HD1  09/04  No points Labor Day

Wk02  09/11  40- 37   2- 39   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15  20- 17
Wk03  09/18  33- 38  35- 40  37- 39   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16  13- 18
Wk04  09/25  36- 29  38- 31  40- 33  39- 35  37-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7  16-  9

Wk05  10/02  25- 29   1- 39   3- 16   5- 22  14- 10  19- 40   4- 27  28- 20  17- 15  21- 13  33- 37 Position Round- Start Lane - 7
Wk06  10/09  25- 20  21- 28  23- 30  31- 26  27- 36  29- 34  37- 32  33- 42  35- 40   1- 38  39-  4
Wk07  10/16  31- 14  17- 36  15- 34  37- 20  21- 40  23- 42   1- 26  29-  6  27-  4   7- 32  35- 10
Wk08  10/23  37-  8   9- 40  11- 42   1- 14  17-  4  15-  6   7- 20  23- 12  21- 10  13- 26  27- 18
Wk09  10/30   3-  9   1-  7   2-  8  17- 21  13- 19  14- 20  27- 35  26- 32  25- 31  39-  6  37-  5

Wk10  11/06  30-  7  41- 42  25- 16  33- 19   5- 22   1- 14  29- 40  13- 39  10- 18  20- 15  28- 38 Position Round- Start Lane - 11
Wk11  11/13  24- 39  23- 37  22- 38  27- 34  25- 33  26- 36   6- 21   4- 20   5- 19  35-  3  31-  1
Wk12  11/20  35- 16  31- 15  32- 18  12-  6  11-  5  10-  4   3- 34   2- 36   1- 33  24- 21  23- 19
Wk13  11/27  27- 12  25- 11  26- 10  16- 39  15- 37  18- 38   9- 42   8- 40   7- 41  30- 17  29- 13
Wk14  12/04  34- 17  33- 13  36- 14   9- 24   7- 23   8- 22  30- 16  28- 18  29- 15  42- 12  41- 11

Wk15  12/11   9- 37  35- 31  30-  7  41- 42  16- 19  25- 29  33- 14   5- 40  15- 10  22-  1  18- 24 Position Round- Start Lane - 15
Wk16  12/18   4-  1   6-  2   3-  5  10-  7  12-  8   9- 11  18- 13  17- 15  16- 14  22- 19  24- 20
HD2  12/25  No points Christmas
HD3  01/01  No points New Year’s Day

Wk17  01/08  40-  7  42-  8   9- 41   4- 13   6- 14  17-  5  10- 19  21- 11  12- 20  18- 25  16- 26

Wk18  01/15  36- 13  34- 14  17- 33  40- 19  42- 20  21- 41   4- 25  27-  5   6- 26  10- 31  12- 32
Wk19  01/29  28- 19  30- 20  21- 29  36- 25  34- 26  27- 33  40- 31  35- 41  42- 32   4- 37   6- 38
Wk20  02/05  36-  9   2-  4  26- 31  35- 30  41- 37   7- 42  16- 40  18- 14  15- 19  22- 29  25-  5  Manually assigned
Wk21  02/12  22- 25  24- 26  27- 23  28- 31  30- 32  35- 29  36- 37  39- 33  34- 38  40-  1  42-  2
Wk22  02/19  18- 31  16- 32  35- 15  22- 37  24- 38  39- 23  28-  1   3- 29  30-  2  36-  7  34-  8

Wk23  02/26  10- 37  12- 38  39- 11  18-  1  16-  2   3- 15  22-  7   9- 23  24-  8  28- 13  30- 14
Wk24  03/04   6- 30   5- 29   4- 28  42- 35  41- 31  40- 32  39- 17  38- 14  37- 13   9- 27   7- 25
Wk25  03/11  36- 39  20- 12   9-  4  26-  2  23- 41  35- 37  30- 31   7- 42  16- 19  14- 25  33- 18 Position Round- Start Lane - 23
Wk26  03/25  42-  3  41-  1  40-  2   6- 27   5- 25   4- 26  24- 12  22- 10  23- 11  21- 35  19- 31
Wk27  04/01  16- 24  15- 23  18- 22  21- 12  19- 11  20- 10  42-  6  40-  4  41-  5  34- 39  33- 37

Wk28  04/08  39- 27  37- 25  38- 26   3- 17   1- 13   2- 14  21-  9  20-  8  19-  7   6- 24   5- 23
Wk29  04/15   2-  5   4-  6   1-  3   8- 11  10- 12   7-  9  14- 15  13- 17  18- 16  20- 23  22- 24
Wk30  04/22  13- 36  34- 39   4- 17  26- 27  38-  9  23- 20   2- 41  35- 37  31- 30   7- 42  16- 18 Position Round- Start Lane - 27
Wk31  04/29  38- 11  10- 42  37-  9   2- 15  18-  6   1- 17   8- 23   7- 21  22- 12  14- 29  28- 16
Wk32  05/06  32- 15  18- 34  31- 17  38- 23  22- 42  37- 21   2- 29   1- 27  28-  6   8- 33  36- 12

Wk33  05/13  26- 23  22- 30  25- 21  32- 29  28- 34  31- 27  38- 33  37- 35  36- 42   2- 41  40-  6
Wk34  05/20 { Position Round- Start Lane - 31

29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
Wk01  08/28  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40
HD1  09/04  No points Labor Day

Wk02  09/11  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33  38- 35
Wk03  09/18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34  31- 36
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Lane Assignments - continued

29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
Wk04  09/25  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25  34- 27  41- 42
Wk05  10/02  26- 36  24- 35  32- 38  23- 11   9-  6  12-  8  31- 18  30-  7  34-  2  41- 42 Position Round- Start Lane - 7
Wk06  10/09  41-  6   7-  2   3- 10   5- 12  13-  8  11- 16   9- 18  19- 14  17- 22  15- 24
Wk07  10/16  33- 12  13- 38  39- 18  41- 16  19-  2   5- 24   3- 22  25-  8   9- 28  11- 30
Wk08  10/23  29- 16  19- 32  35- 22  33- 24  25- 38  41- 30  39- 28  31-  2   3- 36   5- 34

Wk09  10/30  38-  4  12- 16  11- 15  10- 18  24- 30  22- 28  23- 29  34- 42  33- 41  36- 40
Wk10  11/06  27- 17  11- 24  36- 32  35-  8  23-  6   4- 21   3- 31   2- 12   9- 34  26- 37 Position Round- Start Lane - 11
Wk11  11/13  32-  2  42- 30  41- 29  40- 28   9- 16   8- 18   7- 15  12- 17  11- 13  10- 14
Wk12  11/20  22- 20  17-  9  13-  7  14-  8  39- 42  38- 40  37- 41  27- 30  25- 29  26- 28
Wk13  11/27  28- 14   3- 21   1- 19   2- 20  34-  6  36-  4  33-  5  35- 24  31- 23  32- 22

Wk14  12/04  40- 10   6- 35   5- 31   4- 32  21- 27  20- 26  19- 25   3- 39   1- 37   2- 38
Wk15  12/11  28- 27  39- 13   3- 11  17- 38   6- 32  20- 23  36- 21   8- 12   4-  2  34- 26 Position Round- Start Lane - 15
Wk16  12/18  21- 23  28- 25  30- 26  27- 29  36- 31  35- 33  34- 32  40- 37  42- 38  39- 41
HD2  12/25  No points Christmas
HD3  01/01  No points New Year’s Day

Wk17  01/08  27- 15  22- 31  24- 32  35- 23  28- 37  39- 29  30- 38  36-  1  34-  2   3- 33
Wk18  01/15  35- 11  18- 37  16- 38  39- 15  22-  1   3- 23  24-  2  28-  7  30-  8   9- 29
Wk19  01/29  39-  5  10-  1  12-  2   3- 11  18-  7   9- 15  16-  8  22- 13  24- 14  17- 23
Wk20  02/05  33- 10  28-  1  24-  3  21- 11  32-  6  38- 17  13-  8  27- 34  39- 20  23- 12  Manually assigned
Wk21  02/12   3- 41   4-  7   6-  8   9-  5  10- 13  17- 11  12- 14  18- 19  16- 20  21- 15

Wk22  02/19   9- 33  40- 13  42- 14  17- 41   4- 19  21-  5   6- 20  10- 25  12- 26  27- 11
Wk23  02/26  17- 29  36- 19  34- 20  21- 33  40- 25  27- 41  42- 26   4- 31   6- 32  35-  5
Wk24  03/04   8- 26  34- 24  33- 23  36- 22   3- 12   2- 10   1- 11  21- 16  19- 15  20- 18
Wk25  03/11  40- 15  22-  5  29- 24  28- 10  11-  1  21-  3   6- 32   8- 17  13- 34  38- 27 Position Round- Start Lane - 23
Wk26  03/25  20- 32  30- 39  29- 37  28- 38  16- 17  18- 14  15- 13   9- 34   7- 33   8- 36

Wk27  04/01  36- 38  27-  3  25-  1  26-  2  30-  9  28-  8  29-  7  17- 35  13- 31  14- 32
Wk28  04/08   4- 22  16- 42  15- 41  18- 40  35- 34  32- 36  31- 33  30- 12  29- 11  28- 10
Wk29  04/15  19- 21  26- 29  28- 30  25- 27  32- 33  31- 35  36- 34  38- 41  40- 42  37- 39
Wk30  04/22  14- 19  40-  5  29- 28  25- 33  15- 22  11- 24   3- 10  21-  6   1- 12  32-  8 Position Round- Start Lane - 27
Wk31  04/29  13- 27  20- 33  36- 24  19- 35  26- 41  25- 39  40- 30  32-  5   4- 34  31-  3

Wk32  05/06   7- 35  14- 41  40- 16  13- 39  20-  5  19-  3   4- 24  26- 11  10- 30  25-  9
Wk33  05/13   1- 39   8-  5   4- 12   7-  3  14- 11  13-  9  10- 16  20- 15  18- 24  19- 17
Wk34  05/20 { Position Round- Start Lane - 31


